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BIB
126
145
161
171
164
137
150
169
148
125
134
166
139
151
135
136
165
154
119
121
149
142
158
120
170
144
146
124
131
140
163
1003
1013
1016
1032
1035
1039
1040
1041
1043

ATHLET

KAPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
HAIAAHZ ©EOAQPOX
GKOTZIAS SPYROS
AHMHTPAKAKHZ ©EOAQPOZ
KOAIZHZ NIKOX
MHTPOIIANNHZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPMETAZ XPIZTO®AX
APAKONTAEIAHZ KQZTAZ
POYITEPHZ ANTONHX
KONSTANTINOU STELIOS
HESSE ELISABETH
KOKKOAHZ NIKOX

>*MEPOX *MEPOZX

FORTIS GEORGIOS
PAPANIKITAS SPYROS
MATATZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOAITH KATEPINA
TZOUTZOPOULOS APOSTOLOS
XPHZTOY XPHZTOZ
TXATKOIEQPTAZ TPHIOPHZ
XATZOYAH ATTEAIKH
AETZIOZ HAIAZ

KAKKABAX XQTHPIOZ
SOULANTZOS EFTHYMIOS
KAPPAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMANAXZTAZH EYTANIA
NIKOLAOU CHRISTINA
MAPTEAH MAPIA
OEOAQPOY MANAIQTHX
>KAEMAPH MEPOIH
KAPMETAZ AHMHTPIOX
>TAMATOMNOYAOZ BAZINHZ
VAVYLIS DIONYSIS

FKOTZIA KONZTANTINA
EYAITEAQOY ©OOAQPHX
SKORDAS GEORGIOS
BATALOGIANNIS GEORGIOS
KOY®AAIAZ EMMANOYHA
NMAKOZ MANQAHZ
MANNOINOYAOZ ANAPEAX

GEN
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CAT
MO1 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO1 -39
F02 40+
F02 40+
MO01 -39
FO1 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39

CLUB

TIME

01:56:25.845
01:56:42.614
01:58:01.394
02:02:05.654
02:04:19.484
02:05:18.344
02:07:41.684
02:10:53.445
02:14:31.634
02:15:53.204
02:18:41.445
02:19:08.714
02:20:48.404
02:21:10.514
02:24:55.514
02:25:30.794
02:26:13.094
02:26:59.954
02:28:04.004
02:39:48.914
02:40:23.955
02:46:06.615
02:50:14.055
02:51:32.264
02:51:42.374
02:53:45.314
02:58:08.805
03:10:23.895
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

15km

01:56:25.845
01:56:42.614
01:58:01.394
02:02:05.654
02:04:19.484
02:05:18.344
02:07:41.684
02:10:53.445
02:14:31.634
02:15:53.204
02:18:41.445
02:19:08.714
02:20:48.404
02:21:10.514
02:24:55.514
02:25:30.794
02:26:13.094
02:26:59.954
02:28:04.004
02:39:48.914
02:40:23.955
02:46:06.615
02:50:14.055
02:51:32.264
02:51:42.374
02:53:45.314
02:58:08.805
03:10:23.895
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



